Saturday

Rank Bib Name

1 38

Female 8-9

2018 NASTAR NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS

Mt. Brighton Ski Area
Handicap: 38.50
Handicap: 31.16
Handicap: 32.98
Handicap: 28.77

Deer Valley

Handicap: 34.76
Handicap: 38.63
Handicap: 35.50
Handicap: 33.49

Steamboat Ski & Resort
Handicap: 39.53
Handicap: 40.16
Handicap: 39.12
Handicap: 39.17

Aspen Mountain

Handicap: 49.84
Handicap: 39.80
Handicap: 42.92
Handicap: 40.40

Bear Valley Mountain
Handicap: 38.59
Handicap: 40.25
Handicap: 48.51
Handicap: 41.69

Mt. Brighton Ski Area
Handicap: 61.19
Handicap: 54.25
Handicap: 50.71
Handicap: 55.75

Roundtop Mountain Resort
Handicap: 52.99
Handicap: 60.56
Handicap: 55.11
Handicap: 56.07

Deer Valley

Handicap: 55.43
Handicap: 64.48
Handicap: 55.93
Handicap: 56.99

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 58.22
Handicap: 98.78
Handicap: 62.85

Platinum
Hometown Team
Lily Papineau Brunswick OH
Friday Blue Time: 30.76
Blue Time: 29.13
Saturday  Yellow Time: 29.03
Yellow Time: 28.11
Madeline Bullard Keller TX
Friday Blue Time: 29.93
Blue Time: 30.79
Saturday  Yellow Time: 29.58
Yellow Time: 29.14
Caley Goforth Steamboat Springs CO
Friday Blue Time: 30.99
Blue Time: 31.13
Saturday  Yellow Time: 30.37
Yellow Time: 30.38
Lily Reitter Naples FL
Friday Blue Time: 33.28
Blue Time: 31.05
Saturday  Yellow Time: 31.20
Yellow Time: 30.65
Addison Gwin Murphys CA
Friday Blue Time: 30.78
Blue Time: 31.15
Saturday  Yellow Time: 32.42
Yellow Time: 30.93
Payton Wedekemper Brighton MI
Friday Blue Time: 35.80
Blue Time: 34.26
Saturday  Yellow Time: 32.90
Yellow Time: 34.00
Emi McCullough Timonium MD
Friday Blue Time: 33.98
Blue Time: 35.66
Saturday  Yellow Time: 33.86
Yellow Time: 34.07
Sophia Shubin Kamas UT
Friday Blue Time: 34.52
Blue Time: 36.53
Saturday  Yellow Time: 34.04
Yellow Time: 34.27
Lily Cooper Truckee CA
Friday Blue Time: 35.14
Blue Time: 44.15
Saturday  Yellow Time: 35.55
Yellow Time: 37.27

Handicap: 70.73

Best
HC

31.16

28.77

34.76

33.49

39.53

39.12

39.80

40.40

38.59

41.69

54.25
50.71

52.99

55.11

55.43

55.93

58.22

62.85

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

29.965

34.125

39.325

40.100

40.140

52.480

54.050

55.680

60.535

Team
Points

9.53

9.04

8.98

8.98

7.22

6.99

6.72



10 39 Brooke Schuman

Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
11 26 Mathilde Minty
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
12 24 Ariella Comfort
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
13 32 Lucy Savoie
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
14 37 Haley Hickman
Friday Blue
Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
15 36  Talyn Beck
Friday Blue
Saturday  Yellow
Yellow
33 Stella Sickler
Friday Blue
Gold
Rank Bib Name
1 47 Mia Szczesniak
Friday  Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
Blue
2 49 Emma Sicar
Friday Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
Blue
3 48  Cami Blount
Friday  Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
Blue
4 50 Ella Gunning
Friday  Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue

Burlingame CA
Time: 36.92
Time: 40.59
Time: 39.40
Time: 40.37

Mountain View CA
Time: 37.51

Time: 38.17

Time: 1:02.65
Time: 39.85

San Francisco CA
Time: 39.37
Time: 42.98
Time: 38.52
Time: 38.55

Clarkston MI
Time: 38.07
Time: DNF

Time: 43.15
Time: 48.33

New York NY
Time: DNF
Time: 45.08
Time: 39.30
Time: 39.55

Kings Beach CA
Time: 42.74
Time: 44.65
Time: DSQ

Olympic Valley CA
Time: 43.76

Hometown

LIC NY

Time: 31.44
Time: 33.29
Time: 29.52
Time: 29.39

Willowbrook IL
Time: 31.66
Time: 31.13
Time: 29.97
Time: 30.11

Sudbury MA
Time: 35.35
Time: 40.39
Time: 31.37
Time: 33.35

Independence KY
Time: 34.08
Time: 36.09
Time: 33.83

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 66.23
Handicap: 82.76
Handicap: 80.49
Handicap: 84.93

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 68.89
Handicap: 71.86
Handicap: 186.99
Handicap: 82.55

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 77.26
Handicap: 93.52
Handicap: 76.45
Handicap: 76.59

Pine Knob Ski Resort
Handicap: 71.41

Handicap: 97.66
Handicap: 121.39

Windham Mountain

Handicap: 102.97
Handicap: 80.03
Handicap: 81.17

Squaw Valley
Handicap: 92.44
Handicap: 104.54

Squaw Valley
Handicap: 97.03

Team

Hunter Mountain

Handicap: 40.04
Handicap: 48.29
Handicap: 34.24
Handicap: 33.65

WIJARA

Handicap: 41.02
Handicap: 38.66
Handicap: 36.29
Handicap: 36.93

Okemo Mountain

Handicap: 57.46
Handicap: 79.91
Handicap: 42.66
Handicap: 51.66

Perfect North Slopes
Handicap: 51.80
Handicap: 60.76
Handicap: 53.84

66.23

80.49

68.89

82.55

77.26

76.45

71.41

97.66

102.97
80.03

92.44
104.54

97.03

Best

HC

40.04

33.65

38.66
36.29

57.46

42.66

51.80

53.84

73.360

75.720

76.855

84.535

91.500

98.490

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

36.845

37.475

50.060

52.820

3.82

1.46

Team
Points

9.17

9.14

7.56

7.7



Blue

5 31 Sloane Dwyer
Friday Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
Blue
6 756  Claire Superczynski
Friday  Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
Blue
7 45  Juliet Hekemian
Friday Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
Blue
8 542 Catherine Tang
Friday  Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
Blue
9 541 Lexy Denis
Friday Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
10 563  Harper Hood
Friday  Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
Blue
46 Haley Winter
Silver
Rank Bib Name
1 99  Riley Jen
Friday  Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
Blue
2100  Emily Rubin
Friday  Yellow
Yellow
Saturday Blue
Blue
Bronze
Rank Bib Name
1152 Pearce Lembitz
Friday  Yellow
Yellow

Saturday Blue

Time: 34.98

Fairfield CT
Time: 36.84
Time: 38.16
Time: 32.46
Time: 34.15

Sykesville MD
Time: DNF
Time: 38.21
Time: 44.24
Time: 33.68

Olympic Valley CA
Time: 43.17
Time: 50.14
Time: 36.77
Time: 38.63

Kentfield CA
Time: 46.72
Time: 48.57
Time: 36.05
Time: 39.56

Olympic Valley CA
Time: 44.10
Time: 47.59
Time: 39.35

Truckee CA
Time: DSQ

Time: 51.27
Time: 38.01
Time: 41.27

BURLINGAME CA

Hometown

San Francisco CA
Time: 32.23
Time: 30.35
Time: 34.76
Time: 33.66

Portola Valley CA
Time: 31.94
Time: 31.41
Time: 34.97
Time: 32.64

Handicap: 59.07

Okemo Mountain

Handicap: 64.10
Handicap: 69.98
Handicap: 47.61
Handicap: 55.30

Roundtop Mountain Resort

Handicap: 70.20
Handicap: 101.18
Handicap: 53.16

Squaw Valley
Handicap: 92.29
Handicap: 123.34
Handicap: 67.21
Handicap: 75.67

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 108.11
Handicap: 116.35
Handicap: 63.94
Handicap: 79.90

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 96.44
Handicap: 111.98
Handicap: 78.94

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 128.37
Handicap: 72.85
Handicap: 87.68

Squaw Valley

Team

Squaw Valley

Handicap: 76.80
Handicap: 66.48
Handicap: 75.38
Handicap: 69.83

Bear Valley Mountain
Handicap: 75.21
Handicap: 72.30
Handicap: 76.44
Handicap: 64.68

Hometown

Boulder CO
Time: 32.58
Time: 31.15
Time: 24.04

Team

Steamboat Ski & Resort
Handicap: 74.88
Handicap: 67.20
Handicap: 66.02

64.10

47.61

70.20

53.16

92.29

67.21

108.11

63.94

96.44

78.94

128.37
72.85

Best
HC

66.48

69.83

72.30

64.68

Best
HC

67.20

55.855

61.680

79.750

86.025

87.690

100.610

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

68.155

68.490

FINAL RESULT
Average
of Bests

65.400

6.69

5.72

2.99

217

Team
Points

4.64

4.59

Team
Points



2 155

3 153

4 151

154

Jordan Williams
Friday

Saturday

Sarah Pollard

Friday

Saturday

Anabelle Clark

Friday

Saturday

Karly Shields
Friday

Blue

Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue

Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue

Yellow
Yellow
Blue
Blue

Yellow
Yellow

Time: 23.69

Handicap: 63.60

Bloomfield Township Ml Park City Mountain Resort

Time: 31.41
Time: 30.22
Time: 26.05
Time: 26.03

HENNIKER NH
Time: DSQ
Time: 32.02
Time: 24.66
Time: 25.18

Park City UT
Time: 32.28
Time: 32.30
Time: 28.31
Time: 26.78

Murphys CA
Time: 37.65
Time: 35.33

Handicap: 68.60
Handicap: 62.21
Handicap: 79.90
Handicap: 79.77

Pats Peak

Handicap: 71.87
Handicap: 70.30
Handicap: 73.90

Park City Mountain Resort
Handicap: 73.27
Handicap: 73.38
Handicap: 95.51
Handicap: 84.94

Bear Valley Mountain
Handicap: 102.09
Handicap: 89.64

63.60

62.21

79.77

71.87
70.30

73.27

84.94

89.64

70.990

71.085

79.105

4.17

4.16

3.07



